- CAFE MENU

—
HOT BEVERAGES
Filter Coffee £2.50
Tea £2.50
Speciality Tea £2.65
Cappuccino £3.25
Latte £3.25
Espresso £3.10
Flat White £3.25
Double Espresso £3.25
Mocha £3.25
Americano £3.25
Hot Chocolate £3.25
Hot Chocolate with cream & marshmallow £3.60
Syrup shot £0.45
COLD BEVERAGES
Water (500mls) £1.50
Water (300mls) £1.30
Flavoured Water £1.70
Fruit juice (500mls) £2.30
Carton of fruit juice £1.40
Milkshakes £1.40
Milk £1.25
Fentimans £2.70
Can of pop £1.45
Bottle of pop £2.60
Oasis £2.60
) North Tyneside Parks
North the RISING SUN ,
E&(/)rzjensci:ci::e Country Park s 4 @NTCouncilTeam

www.nhorthtyneside.gov.uk



Bacon Sandwich (Extra bacon x 2 slices +£1.55) £415
Sausage Sandwich (Extra sausages x 2 +£1.55) £4.15

Bacon and Sausage Sandwich £4.70
Double Egg Sandwich £3.45
Extra egg or two hashbrowns £1.10

Homemade soup, served with croutons & bread £5.50
£7.15

Choice of filling: Cheese/Cheese savoury

Tuna mayo/baked beans/coleslaw

Extra Fillings £1.50

Sandwich box

Egg mayo

Cheese savoury

Cheese & onion or tomato
Tuna salad

Ham salad

Ham & cheese

Margharita
Tuna & cheese

£4.95

(Cheese/hom/tuno sandwich, fruit pot or piece of fruit, crisps, mini muffin & drink)

4 Chicken nuggets and chips £4.95

2 Sausage and chips
3 Fish fingers and chips
Portion of beans /Peas £0.55

Beans on toast (2 slice) £3.15

£4.95
£4.95

Chicken burger in a bun with shredded lettuce, served with salad garnish, coleslaw and chips

Falafel burger in a bun with shredded lettuce, salad garnish, coleslaw and chips

Scampi, chips, peas with salad garnish & tartar sauce
6 Halloumi fries with salad garnish and sweet chilli dip
3 Halloumi fries with chips and a sweet chilli dip

6 Chicken strips with salad garnish and a BBQ or sweet chilli dip

3 Chicken strip with chips and BBQ or sweet chilli dip
6 Beer battered onion rings & dip (BBQ or sweet chilli dip)

Chips £3.00
Sweet potato fries £4.50
Side salad £2.50
Steak or cheese slice £2.45
Sausage roll From £1.95

Toasted teacake £1.95
Toast £1.65
Quiche slice & salad garnish £5.50

Scones
Cream scones
Cakes
Traybakes

DAILY SPECIALS - Please check board for our daily special dishes
Menu items subject to availability

North
Tyneside
Council

) North Tyneside Parks
4 @NTCouncilTeam

£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.70
£3.70

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£9.95
£9.95
£11.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.50

£2.50
£4.25
£2.50
£2.50

www.nhorthtyneside.gov.uk



	Slide 1: CAFÉ MENU 
	Slide 2:  CAFÉ MENU

