

CAFÉ MENU

HOT BEVERAGES

Filter Coffee	£2.50
Tea	£2.50
Speciality Tea	£2.65
Cappuccino	£3.25
Latte	£3.25
Espresso	£3.10
Flat White	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.25
Mocha	£3.25
Americano	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.25
Hot Chocolate with cream & marshmallow	£3.60
Syrup shot	£0.45

COLD BEVERAGES

Water (500mls)	£1.50
Water (300mls)	£1.30
Flavoured Water	£1.70
Fruit juice (500mls)	£2.30
Carton of fruit juice	£1.40
Milkshakes	£1.40
Milk	£1.25
Fentimans	£2.70
Can of pop	£1.45
Bottle of pop	£2.60
Oasis	£2.60









www.northtyneside.gov.uk

CAFÉ MENU

HOT SANDWICHES		COLD SANDWICHES	
Bacon Sandwich (Extra bacon x 2 slices +£1.55)	£4.15	Egg mayo	£3.10
Sausage Sandwich (Extra sausages x 2 +£1.55)	£4.15	Cheese savoury	£3.10
Bacon and Sausage Sandwich	£4.70	Cheese & onion or to <mark>mato</mark>	£3.10
Double Egg Sandwich	£3.45	Tuna salad	£3.70
Extra egg or two hashbrowns	£1.10	Ham salad	£3.70
SOUP		Panini served with salad & crisps	
Homemade soup, served with croutons & bread	£5.50	Ham & chee <mark>se</mark>	£4.95
Jacket potato, with salad garnish	£7.15	Margharita	£4.95
Choice of filling: Cheese/Cheese savoury		Tuna & <mark>cheese</mark>	£4.95
Tuna mayo/baked beans/coleslaw			

KIDS MENU(Including drink)

Sandwich box £4.95

(Cheese/ham/tuna sandwich, fruit pot or piece of fruit, crisps, mini muffin & drink)

4 Chicken nuggets and chips £4.95
2 Sausage and chips £4.95
3 Fish fingers and chips £4.95

Beans on toast (2 slice) £3.15 Portion of beans /Peas £0.55

HOT FOOD

Extra Fillings £1.50

3		, ,	
Falafel burger in a bun with shredded lettuce	e, sa <mark>lad garnish, coles</mark> l	aw and chips	£9.95
Scampi, chips, peas with salad garnish & tar	tar sauce		£11.95
6 Halloumi fries with salad garnish and swee	t chilli dip		£5.50
3 Halloumi fries with chips and a sweet chilli	dip		£5.50
6 Chicken strips with salad garnish and a BB	Q or sweet chilli dip		£5.50
3 Chicken strip with chips and BBQ o <mark>r sweet o</mark>	<mark>chilli dip</mark>		£5.50
6 Beer battered onion rings & dip (BBQ or sw	eet chilli dip)		£3.50
EXTRAS			
Chips	£3.00	SCONES AND CAKES	

Chicken burger in a bun with shredded lettuce, served with salad garnish, coleslaw and chips

Chips	£3.00	SCONES AND CAKES	
Sweet potato fries	£4.50	Scones	£2.50
Side salad	£2.50	Cream scones	£4.25
Steak or cheese slice	£2.45	Cakes	£2.50
Sausage roll	From £1.95	Traybakes	£2.50
Toasted teacake	£1.95		
Toast	£1.65		
Quiche slice & salad garnish	£5.50		

DAILY SPECIALS – Please check board for our daily special dishes

Menu items subject to availability









www.northtyneside.gov.uk

£9.95